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Jacksons Open 2014

12/13/2014

Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 
Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Men's 60 Meters Final

 

Men's 60 Meters Prelim

 

Team Points Team Points

Utah Valley 81 Boise State 22

Boise State 31 Portland 18

Team Points Team Points

Utah Valley 83 Boise State 32

Boise State 47 Portland 15

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mack, Bryan Unattached 6.97

2 Walker, Drake Utah Valley 7.01

3 Walton, Alex Utah Valley 7.11

4 Steuk, Garret Unattached 7.21

5 Rusch, Logan Utah Valley 7.21

6 Fogt, Mike Utah Valley 7.22

7 Smart, Brandon Utah Valley 7.24

Sartor, Stetson Utah Valley DNS

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Mack, Bryan Unattached 6.95Q 1(1)

2 Walker, Drake Utah Valley 6.99Q 2(1)

3 Sartor, Stetson Utah Valley 7.02Q 3(1)

4 Walton, Alex Utah Valley 7.13Q 1(2)

5 Steuk, Garret Unattached 7.18Q 1(3)

6 Smart, Brandon Utah Valley 7.20Q 3(2)

7 Fogt, Mike Utah Valley 7.21Q 2(2)

8 Rusch, Logan Utah Valley 7.26Q 1(4)

9 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 7.37 1(5)

10 Morelli, Steven Boise State Track Club 7.40 2(3)

11 Arndt, Darren Unattached 7.43 1(6)

12 Gerig, Matthew Unattached 7.55 2(4)

12 Sims, Mitchell Westminster (Utah) 7.55 3(3)

14 Chatters, Dylan Westminster (Utah) 7.56 2(5)

15 Van Hulse, Erik Unattached 7.58 3(4)

16 Rhodes, William Evergreen St. 7.60 3(5)

17 Canseco, Chris Utah Valley 7.62 3(6)

18 Meyers, Lewis Unattached 7.66 3(7)

19 Bope Miongolo, Merlin Boise State Track Club 7.70 1(7)

20 Munoz, Ricky Northwest Nazarene 7.87 2(6)

21 Giokas, Emilio Westminster (Utah) 8.12 2(7)
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Men's 60 Meters Prelim  1 of 3

 

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  2 of 3

 

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  3 of 3

 

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Mack, Bryan Unattached 6.95Q

4 Walton, Alex Utah Valley 7.13Q

5 Steuk, Garret Unattached 7.18Q

8 Rusch, Logan Utah Valley 7.26Q

9 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 7.37

11 Arndt, Darren Unattached 7.43

19 Bope Miongolo, Merlin Boise State Track Club 7.70

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Walker, Drake Utah Valley 6.99Q

7 Fogt, Mike Utah Valley 7.21Q

10 Morelli, Steven Boise State Track Club 7.40

12 Gerig, Matthew Unattached 7.55

14 Chatters, Dylan Westminster (Utah) 7.56

20 Munoz, Ricky Northwest Nazarene 7.87

21 Giokas, Emilio Westminster (Utah) 8.12

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Sartor, Stetson Utah Valley 7.02Q

6 Smart, Brandon Utah Valley 7.20Q

12 Sims, Mitchell Westminster (Utah) 7.55

15 Van Hulse, Erik Unattached 7.58

16 Rhodes, William Evergreen St. 7.60

17 Canseco, Chris Utah Valley 7.62

18 Meyers, Lewis Unattached 7.66

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Taylor, Nicholas Utah Valley 21.82 1(1)

2 Thieleke, Korey Portland 21.83 1(2)

3 Walker, Drake Utah Valley 22.18 1(3)

4 Rusch, Logan Utah Valley 22.34 1(4)

5 Smart, Brandon Utah Valley 22.67 2(1)

6 Fogt, Mike Utah Valley 22.88 3(1)

7 Walton, Alex Utah Valley 22.90 1(5)

8 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 22.97 2(2)

9 Morelli, Steven Boise State Track Club 23.08 4(1)

10 Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene 23.25 3(2)

11 Mack, Bryan Unattached 23.30 2(3)

12 Steuk, Garret Unattached 23.33 3(3)

13 Rutland, Deion Unattached 23.60 4(2)

14 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 23.67 4(3)

15 Arndt, Darren Unattached 23.71 4(4)

16 LeRoux, Will Silky Smooth TC 23.81 4(5)

17 Harris, David Northwest Nazarene 23.82 5(1)

18 Moore, Nathan Northwest Nazarene 23.94 7(1)

19 Snellings, Chris Westminster (Utah) 24.02 6(1)

20 Carrington, Will Westminster (Utah) 24.04 6(2)

21 Pressley, Steven Evergreen St. 24.05 4(6)

22 Gartrell, Kirk Northwest Nazarene 24.06 7(2)

23 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 24.11 3(4)

24 Sissel, Ty Saint Martins 24.13 5(2)
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Men's 200 Meters  1 of 7

 

Men's 200 Meters  2 of 7

 

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 7

 

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 7

 

Men's 200 Meters  5 of 7

25 Ross, Dean Saint Martins 24.30 5(3)

26 Van Hulse, Erik Unattached 24.48 5(4)

27 Sims, Mitchell Westminster (Utah) 24.56 3(5)

28 Chatters, Dylan Westminster (Utah) 24.59 5(5)

29 Walker, Javon Multnomah 24.63 2(4)

30 Gerig, Matthew Unattached 24.78 6(3)

31 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 25.24 7(3)

32 Bope Miongolo, Merlin Boise State Track Club 25.65 7(4)

33 Giokas, Emilio Westminster (Utah) 25.98 6(4)

34 Kadel, Chad Boise State Track Club 26.46 7(5)

Sartor, Stetson Utah Valley DNS 2

Rhodes, William Evergreen St. DNS 6

Russell, Dakota Evergreen St. DNS 7

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Taylor, Nicholas Utah Valley 21.82

2 Thieleke, Korey Portland 21.83

3 Walker, Drake Utah Valley 22.18

4 Rusch, Logan Utah Valley 22.34

7 Walton, Alex Utah Valley 22.90

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Smart, Brandon Utah Valley 22.67

8 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 22.97

11 Mack, Bryan Unattached 23.30

29 Walker, Javon Multnomah 24.63

Sartor, Stetson Utah Valley DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Fogt, Mike Utah Valley 22.88

10 Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene 23.25

12 Steuk, Garret Unattached 23.33

23 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 24.11

27 Sims, Mitchell Westminster (Utah) 24.56

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Morelli, Steven Boise State Track Club 23.08

13 Rutland, Deion Unattached 23.60

14 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 23.67

15 Arndt, Darren Unattached 23.71

16 LeRoux, Will Silky Smooth TC 23.81

21 Pressley, Steven Evergreen St. 24.05

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

17 Harris, David Northwest Nazarene 23.82

24 Sissel, Ty Saint Martins 24.13

25 Ross, Dean Saint Martins 24.30

26 Van Hulse, Erik Unattached 24.48

28 Chatters, Dylan Westminster (Utah) 24.59
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Men's 200 Meters  6 of 7

 

Men's 200 Meters  7 of 7

 

Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 Snellings, Chris Westminster (Utah) 24.02

20 Carrington, Will Westminster (Utah) 24.04

30 Gerig, Matthew Unattached 24.78

33 Giokas, Emilio Westminster (Utah) 25.98

Rhodes, William Evergreen St. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

18 Moore, Nathan Northwest Nazarene 23.94

22 Gartrell, Kirk Northwest Nazarene 24.06

31 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 25.24

32 Bope Miongolo, Merlin Boise State Track Club 25.65

34 Kadel, Chad Boise State Track Club 26.46

Russell, Dakota Evergreen St. DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Thieleke, Korey Portland 48.51 1(1)

2 Terpezan, Alexandru Boise State 49.46 1(2)

3 Body, Julian Unattached 49.87 2(1)

4 Feichko, Joe Westminster (Utah) 50.20 2(2)

5 Keith, Mike Utah Valley 50.65 1(3)

6 Morgan, Jake Utah Valley 50.94 1(4)

7 Arndt, Darren Unattached 51.45 2(3)

8 Rotteveel, Alex Boise State 51.90 3(1)

9 Rutland, Deion Unattached 52.46 2(4)

10 LeRoux, Will Silky Smooth TC 53.28 3(2)

11 Elwell, James Utah Valley 53.42 1(5)

12 Carrington, Will Westminster (Utah) 53.67 3(3)

13 Martin, Nick Northwest Nazarene 53.92 3(4)

14 Polvado-Jakubczak, Cody Utah Valley 54.39 4(1)

15 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 55.00 4(2)

16 Pressley, Steven Evergreen St. 55.64 4(3)

17 Kadel, Chad Boise State Track Club 57.18 4(4)

18 Snellings, Chris Westminster (Utah) 57.23 4(5)

Jones, Wes Evergreen St. DNS 2

Keys, Ian Boise State DNS 2

Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene DNS 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thieleke, Korey Portland 48.51

2 Terpezan, Alexandru Boise State 49.46

5 Keith, Mike Utah Valley 50.65

6 Morgan, Jake Utah Valley 50.94

11 Elwell, James Utah Valley 53.42
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Men's 400 Meters  2 of 4

 

Men's 400 Meters  3 of 4

 

Men's 400 Meters  4 of 4

 

Men's 500 Meters

 

Men's 500 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 500 Meters  2 of 2

 

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Body, Julian Unattached 49.87

4 Feichko, Joe Westminster (Utah) 50.20

7 Arndt, Darren Unattached 51.45

9 Rutland, Deion Unattached 52.46

Jones, Wes Evergreen St. DNS

Keys, Ian Boise State DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Rotteveel, Alex Boise State 51.90

10 LeRoux, Will Silky Smooth TC 53.28

12 Carrington, Will Westminster (Utah) 53.67

13 Martin, Nick Northwest Nazarene 53.92

Mason, Zach Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

14 Polvado-Jakubczak, Cody Utah Valley 54.39

15 Bertram, Andrew Northwest Nazarene 55.00

16 Pressley, Steven Evergreen St. 55.64

17 Kadel, Chad Boise State Track Club 57.18

18 Snellings, Chris Westminster (Utah) 57.23

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Martinez, Fernando Boise State 1:06.14 1(1)

2 Kelley, Kyle Boise State 1:06.88 2(1)

3 Cremer, Joe Westminster (Utah) 1:07.02 2(2)

4 Scheve, Bret Boise State 1:07.20 1(2)

5 Stanley, Rex Boise State 1:07.42 1(3)

6 Schafer, Brandon Northwest Nazarene 1:13.36 2(3)

7 Walker, Javon Multnomah 1:13.47 1(4)

8 Stelter, Jacob Westminster (Utah) 1:19.12 2(4)

Andrade, Jordin Boise State DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Martinez, Fernando Boise State 1:06.14

4 Scheve, Bret Boise State 1:07.20

5 Stanley, Rex Boise State 1:07.42

7 Walker, Javon Multnomah 1:13.47

Andrade, Jordin Boise State DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Kelley, Kyle Boise State 1:06.88

3 Cremer, Joe Westminster (Utah) 1:07.02

6 Schafer, Brandon Northwest Nazarene 1:13.36

8 Stelter, Jacob Westminster (Utah) 1:19.12
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Men's 1 Mile Run

 

Men's 3000 Meters

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Final

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rowberry, Tim Unattached 1:51.61

2 Lawrence, Will George Fox 1:51.85

3 Jones, Les Evergreen St. 1:56.45

4 Flynn, Gavin Portland 1:56.68

5 Cremer, Joe Westminster (Utah) 2:04.12

6 Stelter, Jacob Westminster (Utah) 2:10.89

7 Toles, Izial Westminster (Utah) 2:22.59

McGill, Grant George Fox DNS

Parr, Christian George Fox DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Krause, Frank Saint Martins 4:27.00

2 Hughey, Mitchell Saint Martins 4:39.51

3 Lull, Alex George Fox 4:43.17

4 Gillwald, Karsten Westminster (Utah) 5:08.24

5 Stone, Andrew Unattached 5:12.48

6 Courtright, Daniel Boise State Track Club 5:19.30

Thompson, Cody George Fox DNS

Parr, Christian George Fox DNS

Cabrera, Jevan Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Schrodrr, Allen Unattached 8:28.66

2 Saxton, Sean College of Idaho 8:44.20

3 Meeker, Nathan Multnomah 9:23.47

4 Quinn, Bryant George Fox 9:29.35

5 Hunter, Stephen Boise State Track and Field Cl 10:04.87

6 Gillwald, Karsten Westminster (Utah) 10:07.55

Jonart, Shay Westminster (Utah) DNS

Cullings, Patrick Boise State Track Club DNS

Atchison, Colin George Fox DNS

Cabrera, Jevan Unattached DNS

Elliott, David Boise State DNF

Oekerman, Dan Boise State DNF

Curran, Jack Boise State DNF

Tarbell, Kody George Fox DNF

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McPherson, Michael Utah Valley 8.20

2 Sprague, Kyler Utah Valley 8.27

3 Durden, David Saint Martins 8.35

4 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 8.50

5 Pendergrass Anderson, Kasin Silky Smooth 8.51

6 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 8.53

7 Verdieck, Danny Boise State 9.05

Body, Julian Unattached FS

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 McPherson, Michael Utah Valley 8.21Q 3(1)

2 Durden, David Saint Martins 8.40Q 1(1)

3 Verdieck, Danny Boise State 8.46Q 1(2)
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Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim  1 of 3

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim  2 of 3

 

Men's 60m Hurdle Prelim  3 of 3

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

4 Sprague, Kyler Utah Valley 8.48Q 3(1)

5 Body, Julian Unattached 8.53Q 2(2)

6 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 8.54Q 1(3)

7 Pendergrass Anderson, Kasin Silky Smooth 8.63Q 3(2)

8 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 8.67Q 1(4)

9 Rieske, Chandler Utah Valley 8.83 3(3)

10 Canseco, Chris Utah Valley 9.02 3(4)

11 Ross, Dean Saint Martins 9.20 2(3)

12 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 9.21 2(4)

13 Walker, Javon Multnomah 9.42 3(5)

14 Russell, Dakota Evergreen St. 10.17 2(5)

Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene DNS 1

Lewis, Payton Northwest Nazarene DNS 2

Smith, Mikel Saint Martins DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Durden, David Saint Martins 8.40Q

3 Verdieck, Danny Boise State 8.46Q

6 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 8.54Q

8 Spatz, Micah Northwest Nazarene 8.67Q

Conklin, Luke Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Body, Julian Unattached 8.53Q

11 Ross, Dean Saint Martins 9.20

12 Neil, Ian Northwest Nazarene 9.21

14 Russell, Dakota Evergreen St. 10.17

Lewis, Payton Northwest Nazarene DNS

Smith, Mikel Saint Martins DNS

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Sprague, Kyler Utah Valley 8.48Q

1 McPherson, Michael Utah Valley 8.21Q

7 Pendergrass Anderson, Kasin Silky Smooth 8.63Q

9 Rieske, Chandler Utah Valley 8.83

10 Canseco, Chris Utah Valley 9.02

13 Walker, Javon Multnomah 9.42

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Utah Valley A 3:20.94 1(1)

2 Boise State Track and Field Cl A 3:21.60 1(2)

3 Saint Martins A 3:26.53 2(1)

4 Northwest Nazarene B 3:30.15 2(2)

5 Westminster (Utah) A 3:31.41 1(3)

6 Northwest Nazarene A 3:36.47 2(3)

7 Northwest Nazarene C 3:37.08 2(4)

8 Westminster (Utah) B 3:55.70 1(4)

Utah Valley B DNS 1

Boise State Track and Field Cl B DNS 1

Evergreen St. A DNS 2
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

Men's High Jump

 

Men's Pole Vault

PL Team Final Pts

1 Utah Valley A 3:20.94

2 Boise State Track and Field Cl A 3:21.60

5 Westminster (Utah) A 3:31.41

8 Westminster (Utah) B 3:55.70

Utah Valley B DNS

Boise State Track and Field Cl B DNS

PL Team Final Pts

3 Saint Martins A 3:26.53

4 Northwest Nazarene B 3:30.15

6 Northwest Nazarene A 3:36.47

7 Northwest Nazarene C 3:37.08

Evergreen St. A DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 Johnson, Anthony Evergreen St. 2.11m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.16

P P P P P P P P O XXX

2 Moake, Scott Utah Valley 2.11m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.16

P P P P P O O XXO O XXX

3 Smith, Mikel Saint Martins 2.06m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11

P P P P XO O O O XXX

4 Meyers, Lewis Unattached 1.96m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06

P P P O O O P XXX

4 Hoberg, Cole Northwest Nazarene 1.96m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01

P P P O O O XXX

6 Yoro, Jaysen Saint Martins 1.96m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01

P P P P O XO XXX

7 McLaughlin, Kyle Northwest Nazarene 1.91m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96

P P O O O XXX

8 Rhodes, William Evergreen St. 1.86m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91

P P P O XXX

9 Merrell, Lance Utah Valley 1.81m 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86

P O XO XXX

10 Carlton, Chance Utah Valley 1.76m 1.71 1.76 1.81

P O XXX

10 Lewis, Payton Northwest Nazarene 1.76m 1.71 1.76 1.81

O O XXX

Verdieck, Danny Boise State NH 1.71

XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 Lewis, Payton Northwest Nazarene 5.11m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.05 5.11 5.21

P P P P P P O O XO XX
O

O XXX

2 Ashton, Mike Unattached 4.90m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.90 5.05

P P P P P P O XXO O XXX

3 DeHan, Matt Saint Martins 4.45m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

P P O O XO XO XXX

4 Ball, Levi Utah Valley 4.45m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

P P P P XXO XO XXX
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Men's Long Jump

 

Men's Triple Jump

 

Men's Shot Put

5 Keeton, Joseph Saint Martins 4.45m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

P P P XO O XXO XXX

6 McClanahan, Zach Northwest Nazarene 4.30m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45

P P P P O XXX

6 Canseco, Chris Utah Valley 4.30m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.60

P P P O O P XXX

8 Andrada, Andrew Saint Martins 4.30m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45

P P XXO XO XXO XXX

9 Fonzi, Nico Utah Valley 4.30m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45

P P XO XXO XXO XXX

10 Stoddard, Camden Boise State 4.15m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30

P P P O XXX

11 McPherson, Michael Utah Valley 4.15m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30

P P XXO O XXX

12 Verdieck, Danny Boise State 4.00m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15

P P O XXX

13 Rieske, Chandler Utah Valley 3.85m 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15

P O P XXX

Elizondo, Brandon Reno Tahoe Athletics NH 3.70 3.85 4.00

P P XXX

Webster, Jared Northwest Nazarene NH 3.70 3.85 4.00

P P XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Yoro, Jaysen Saint Martins 6.81m 6.79 6.81 FOUL 6.29 FOUL 6.58

2 Plummer, Luke Central Washington 6.77m FOUL FOUL 6.66 FOUL 6.77 FOUL

3 Smith, Mikel Saint Martins 6.76m 6.67 6.69 6.76 6.41 6.55 6.51

4 Carlton, Chance Utah Valley 6.60m 6.60 6.51 6.15 FOUL 6.31 5.90

5 Pendergrass Anderson,
Kasin

Silky Smooth 6.49m 6.42 6.49 FOUL 5.92 6.15 FOUL

6 Gartrell, Kirk Northwest Nazarene 6.39m 6.11 6.39 6.21 6.23 FOUL FOUL

7 Steuk, Garret Unattached 6.25m 6.09 6.25 FOUL FOUL

8 Harris, David Northwest Nazarene 6.15m 5.88 6.15 6.02 6.10 FOUL FOUL

9 Moore, Nathan Northwest Nazarene 6.09m 6.07 6.09 6.03 FOUL FOUL 5.90

10 Meyers, Lewis Unattached 6.09m 5.00 6.09 4.61

11 Webster, Jared Northwest Nazarene 6.02m 5.74 5.78 6.02

12 McClanahan, Zach Northwest Nazarene 6.01m FOUL 6.01 5.43

13 Oswalt, Jacob Northwest Nazarene 5.80m 5.80 FOUL 5.79

14 Richards, Bryce Utah Valley 5.65m FOUL FOUL 5.65

15 Russell, Dakota Evergreen St. 5.57m 5.06 5.29 5.57

16 Munoz, Ricky Northwest Nazarene 5.54m 5.17 3.83 5.54

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Plummer, Luke Central Washington 14.41m 14.41 14.30 FOUL 14.19 FOUL 14.21

2 Pendergrass Anderson,
Kasin

Silky Smooth 13.73m FOUL FOUL 12.42 13.63 13.73 13.35

3 Richards, Bryce Utah Valley 13.20m FOUL FOUL 13.19 13.20 13.06 13.18

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Stanley, Kevin Central Washington 14.71m 2(1)

3 Lindsley, Juston Boise State 14.30m 1(2)

3 Russell, Daven Utah Valley 14.71m 1(1)

4 Wilkens, Mitch Saint Martins 14.25m 2(2)

5 Clark, Chandler Westminster (Utah) 14.18m 2(3)
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Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Men's Weight Throw

6 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 14.10m 1(3)

7 Burnett, McKay Utah Valley 13.96m 2(4)

8 Tafoya, Armando Central Washington 13.67m 2(5)

9 Ambrose, Tyler Unattached 13.46m 2(6)

10 Hendricks, Jason Unattached 13.36m 1(4)

11 Demars, Nick Boise State 13.30m 2(7)

12 Shumate, James Unattached 13.17m 2(8)

13 Reardon, Logan Unattached 13.04m 2(9)

14 Grinder, Dallon Unattached 12.43m 2(10)

15 Vanderpoel, Kauanoe Saint Martins 12.09m 1(5)

16 Rieske, Chandler Utah Valley 10.96m 1(6)

17 Verdieck, Danny Boise State 10.55m 1(7)

18 Hume, Jer Unattached 10.27m 1(8)

19 Durden, David Saint Martins 10.09m 1(9)

Brown, Tanner Utah Valley NM 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

3 Russell, Daven Utah Valley 14.71m FOUL 13.64 14.71 FOUL 14.64 FOUL

3 Lindsley, Juston Boise State 14.30m FOUL 13.86 14.07 14.30 FOUL FOUL

6 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 14.10m 13.16 13.13 14.10 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Hendricks, Jason Unattached 13.36m 13.36 FOUL 13.00

15 Vanderpoel, Kauanoe Saint Martins 12.09m 12.09 FOUL FOUL

16 Rieske, Chandler Utah Valley 10.96m 10.96 FOUL 10.45

17 Verdieck, Danny Boise State 10.55m 10.55 9.12 9.86

18 Hume, Jer Unattached 10.27m 9.46 10.10 9.92 10.27 9.90 9.72

19 Durden, David Saint Martins 10.09m 9.51 10.09 10.05

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Stanley, Kevin Central Washington 14.71m 14.34 14.64 FOUL 14.38 14.71 FOUL

4 Wilkens, Mitch Saint Martins 14.25m 14.25 13.88 13.62 FOUL FOUL 13.89

5 Clark, Chandler Westminster (Utah) 14.18m 12.53 13.55 13.83 14.18 FOUL 14.01

7 Burnett, McKay Utah Valley 13.96m 13.95 13.79 FOUL FOUL 13.96 13.93

8 Tafoya, Armando Central Washington 13.67m 13.45 13.28 13.67 13.35 FOUL FOUL

9 Ambrose, Tyler Unattached 13.46m 13.46 12.90 13.43 13.19 13.05 13.11

11 Demars, Nick Boise State 13.30m 13.30 FOUL FOUL

12 Shumate, James Unattached 13.17m 13.14 FOUL 13.17

13 Reardon, Logan Unattached 13.04m 12.79 FOUL 13.04

14 Grinder, Dallon Unattached 12.43m FOUL 12.43 FOUL

Brown, Tanner Utah Valley NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Wickham, Brian Unattached 16.96m 2(1)

2 Lindsley, Juston Boise State 16.07m 2(2)

3 Stanley, Kevin Central Washington 15.93m 2(3)

4 Tafoya, Armando Central Washington 15.92m 2(4)

5 Burnett, McKay Utah Valley 15.57m 1(1)

6 Wilkens, Mitch Saint Martins 15.13m 2(5)

7 Winn, Joseph Saint Martins 14.86m 2(6)

8 Silva, Matt Northwest Nazarene 14.04m 2(7)

9 Fualefau, Vincent Saint Martins 14.02m 2(8)

10 Clark, Chandler Westminster (Utah) 13.10m 2(9)

11 Hendricks, Jason Unattached 13.05m 1(2)

12 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 12.83m 1(3)
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Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 

Men's Weight Throw  1 of 2

 

Men's Weight Throw  2 of 2

 

Women's 60 Meters Final

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim

13 Vanderpoel, Kauanoe Saint Martins 12.81m 1(4)

14 Brown, Tanner Utah Valley 11.64m 1(5)

15 Andrew, Zachary Unattached 10.87m 1(6)

16 Demars, Nick Boise State 10.74m 1(7)

17 Ambrose, Tyler Unattached 9.31m 1(8)

Russell, Daven Utah Valley NM 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

5 Burnett, McKay Utah Valley 15.57m 15.57 FOUL 15.25 FOUL FOUL 14.89

11 Hendricks, Jason Unattached 13.05m 13.05 FOUL FOUL

12 VanBeuren, John Northwest Nazarene 12.83m FOUL FOUL 12.83

13 Vanderpoel, Kauanoe Saint Martins 12.81m 12.81 FOUL FOUL

14 Brown, Tanner Utah Valley 11.64m 11.47 11.64 FOUL

15 Andrew, Zachary Unattached 10.87m 10.87 FOUL 9.88

16 Demars, Nick Boise State 10.74m FOUL 10.74 FOUL

17 Ambrose, Tyler Unattached 9.31m 8.52 FOUL 9.31

Russell, Daven Utah Valley NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Wickham, Brian Unattached 16.96m 15.10 15.12 15.54 15.10 16.91 16.96

2 Lindsley, Juston Boise State 16.07m 15.52 14.85 15.95 15.64 15.67 16.07

3 Stanley, Kevin Central Washington 15.93m 14.78 FOUL 15.93 FOUL 15.83 15.68

4 Tafoya, Armando Central Washington 15.92m 14.39 15.92 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Wilkens, Mitch Saint Martins 15.13m 13.55 13.20 13.43 15.13 FOUL 14.09

7 Winn, Joseph Saint Martins 14.86m FOUL 13.50 14.86 14.60 14.48 FOUL

8 Silva, Matt Northwest Nazarene 14.04m FOUL FOUL 13.46 FOUL 14.00 14.04

9 Fualefau, Vincent Saint Martins 14.02m FOUL 14.00 14.02 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 Clark, Chandler Westminster (Utah) 13.10m 13.10 FOUL 12.29

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Van Halder, Alexandria Weber State University 7.86

2 Bricker, Sydney Utah Valley 7.96

3 Maus, Katherine Portland 7.97

4 Hudson, Renee Saint Martins 8.00

5 Guerrero, Desiree Utah Valley 8.04

6 Deskins, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 8.10

7 Gillespie, Alena Utah Valley 8.11

8 Whitaker, Wendy Utah Valley 8.26

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Van Halder, Alexandria Weber State University 7.93Q 1(1)

2 Maus, Katherine Portland 7.99Q 3(1)

3 Bricker, Sydney Utah Valley 8.09Q 2(1)

4 Deskins, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 8.14Q 3(2)

5 Guerrero, Desiree Utah Valley 8.16Q 2(2)

6 Hudson, Renee Saint Martins 8.17Q 1(2)

7 Gillespie, Alena Utah Valley 8.21Q 1(3)

8 Whitaker, Wendy Utah Valley 8.27Q 3(3)

9 Kamm, Desree Central Washington 8.29 3(4)

10 Nigro, Kelly Northwest Nazarene 8.31 1(4)

11 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 8.35 2(3)

12 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 8.39 1(5)
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Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  1 of 3

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  2 of 3

 

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  3 of 3

 

Women's 200 Meters

13 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 8.46 1(6)

14 Storey, Marissa Utah Valley 8.52 1(7)

15 Snider, Regina Unattached 8.56 3(5)

16 Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene 8.59 3(6)

17 Gerig, Julia Unattached 8.62 2(4)

18 Sears, Hailey Silky Smooth TC 8.69 1(8)

19 Weller, Bryanna Northwest Nazarene 8.73 2(5)

20 Burgeson, Lindi Northwest Nazarene 8.81 2(6)

21 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 9.29 3(7)

22 Kildow, Alex Northwest Nazarene 9.30 3(8)

23 Foley, Adanna Westminster (Utah) 9.31 2(7)

Silva, Alison Northwest Nazarene DNS 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Van Halder, Alexandria Weber State University 7.93Q

6 Hudson, Renee Saint Martins 8.17Q

7 Gillespie, Alena Utah Valley 8.21Q

10 Nigro, Kelly Northwest Nazarene 8.31

12 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 8.39

13 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 8.46

14 Storey, Marissa Utah Valley 8.52

18 Sears, Hailey Silky Smooth TC 8.69

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Bricker, Sydney Utah Valley 8.09Q

5 Guerrero, Desiree Utah Valley 8.16Q

11 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 8.35

17 Gerig, Julia Unattached 8.62

19 Weller, Bryanna Northwest Nazarene 8.73

20 Burgeson, Lindi Northwest Nazarene 8.81

23 Foley, Adanna Westminster (Utah) 9.31

Silva, Alison Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Maus, Katherine Portland 7.99Q

4 Deskins, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 8.14Q

8 Whitaker, Wendy Utah Valley 8.27Q

9 Kamm, Desree Central Washington 8.29

15 Snider, Regina Unattached 8.56

16 Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene 8.59

21 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 9.29

22 Kildow, Alex Northwest Nazarene 9.30

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Flannigan, Mackenzie Unattached 24.40 1(1)

2 Gillespie, Alena Utah Valley 26.00 3(1)

3 Van Halder, Alexandria Weber State University 26.07 1(2)

4 Bricker, Sydney Utah Valley 26.37 1(3)

5 Knott, Chelsey Northwest Nazarene 26.41 3(2)

6 Guerrero, Desiree Utah Valley 26.50 2(1)

7 Elmont, Megan Utah Valley 26.57 2(2)

8 Schulz, Ashli Utah Valley 26.63 2(3)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to SnakeRiverTiming #13

Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 7

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 7

 

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 7

 

9 Beatty, Jessica Utah Valley 26.77 1(4)

10 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 26.87 4(1)

11 Petersen, Lisa Saint Martins 27.01 3(3)

12 Kamm, Desree Central Washington 27.02 4(2)

13 Stapel, Mindy Utah Valley 27.17 2(4)

13 Strosser, Tarin Utah Valley 27.17 4(3)

15 Whitaker, Wendy Utah Valley 27.22 1(5)

16 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 27.27 4(4)

17 Storey, Marissa Utah Valley 27.48 4(5)

18 Deskins, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 27.57 2(5)

19 Hudson, Renee Saint Martins 27.64 3(4)

20 MacDonald, Kellie Utah Valley 27.74 3(5)

21 Snider, Regina Unattached 27.87 6(1)

22 Seymour, Laura Northwest Nazarene 28.15 6(2)

23 Deck, Allison Central Washington 28.21 5(1)

24 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 28.39 5(2)

25 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 28.45 5(3)

26 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 28.72 5(4)

27 Sears, Hailey Silky Smooth TC 28.90 6(3)

28 Gerig, Julia Unattached 29.29 6(4)

29 Ortega, HarLee Unattached 29.44 5(5)

30 Weller, Bryanna Northwest Nazarene 29.52 7(1)

31 Kildow, Alex Northwest Nazarene 30.37 6(5)

32 Turner, Alyssa Westminster (Utah) 30.76 7(2)

33 Foley, Adanna Westminster (Utah) 31.64 7(3)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Flannigan, Mackenzie Unattached 24.40

3 Van Halder, Alexandria Weber State University 26.07

4 Bricker, Sydney Utah Valley 26.37

9 Beatty, Jessica Utah Valley 26.77

15 Whitaker, Wendy Utah Valley 27.22

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Guerrero, Desiree Utah Valley 26.50

7 Elmont, Megan Utah Valley 26.57

8 Schulz, Ashli Utah Valley 26.63

13 Stapel, Mindy Utah Valley 27.17

18 Deskins, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 27.57

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Gillespie, Alena Utah Valley 26.00

5 Knott, Chelsey Northwest Nazarene 26.41

11 Petersen, Lisa Saint Martins 27.01

19 Hudson, Renee Saint Martins 27.64

20 MacDonald, Kellie Utah Valley 27.74
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Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

Women's 200 Meters  4 of 7

 

Women's 200 Meters  5 of 7

 

Women's 200 Meters  6 of 7

 

Women's 200 Meters  7 of 7

 

Women's 400 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 26.87

12 Kamm, Desree Central Washington 27.02

13 Strosser, Tarin Utah Valley 27.17

16 Rodes, Aimee Northwest Nazarene 27.27

17 Storey, Marissa Utah Valley 27.48

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

23 Deck, Allison Central Washington 28.21

24 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 28.39

25 Sever, Brittany Northwest Nazarene 28.45

26 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 28.72

29 Ortega, HarLee Unattached 29.44

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

21 Snider, Regina Unattached 27.87

22 Seymour, Laura Northwest Nazarene 28.15

27 Sears, Hailey Silky Smooth TC 28.90

28 Gerig, Julia Unattached 29.29

31 Kildow, Alex Northwest Nazarene 30.37

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

30 Weller, Bryanna Northwest Nazarene 29.52

32 Turner, Alyssa Westminster (Utah) 30.76

33 Foley, Adanna Westminster (Utah) 31.64

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Flannigan, Mackenzie Unattached 56.67 1(1)

2 Sweet, Samantha Utah Valley 58.39 1(2)

3 King, Sarah George Fox 58.72 2(1)

4 Washington, Chelsey Boise State 59.75 1(3)

5 Shaw, Lexi Utah Valley 1:00.38 2(2)

6 Robertson, Suzy Utah Valley 1:00.89 2(3)

7 Bate, Breann Utah Valley 1:00.96 3(1)

8 Johnson, Angelica Boise State 1:00.99 1(4)

9 Roberts, Cassidy Utah Valley 1:01.32 3(2)

10 Nigro, Kelly Northwest Nazarene 1:02.06 2(4)

11 Miller, Rachel Northwest Nazarene 1:03.02 4(1)

12 Liggins, Brittney Boise State 1:03.52 2(5)

13 Jackson, Lexi Utah Valley 1:04.17 3(3)

14 Tirrell, Kylee Utah Valley 1:05.11 3(4)

15 Sears, Hailey Silky Smooth TC 1:08.52 4(2)

Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene DNS 4
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Women's 400 Meters  1 of 4

 

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 4

 

Women's 400 Meters  3 of 4

 

Women's 400 Meters  4 of 4

 

Women's 500 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 1 Mile Run

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Flannigan, Mackenzie Unattached 56.67

2 Sweet, Samantha Utah Valley 58.39

4 Washington, Chelsey Boise State 59.75

8 Johnson, Angelica Boise State 1:00.99

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 King, Sarah George Fox 58.72

5 Shaw, Lexi Utah Valley 1:00.38

6 Robertson, Suzy Utah Valley 1:00.89

10 Nigro, Kelly Northwest Nazarene 1:02.06

12 Liggins, Brittney Boise State 1:03.52

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Bate, Breann Utah Valley 1:00.96

9 Roberts, Cassidy Utah Valley 1:01.32

13 Jackson, Lexi Utah Valley 1:04.17

14 Tirrell, Kylee Utah Valley 1:05.11

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Miller, Rachel Northwest Nazarene 1:03.02

15 Sears, Hailey Silky Smooth TC 1:08.52

Rech, Carly Northwest Nazarene DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kelley, Megan Boise State 1:16.47

2 Leek, Madison Portland 1:20.81

3 Bland, Naena Westminster (Utah) 1:25.96

4 Mick, Kaydee Northwest Nazarene 1:28.69

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mackenzie, Sarah George Fox 2:21.73

2 Irene, Moore Evergreen St. 2:21.84

3 Bland, Naena Westminster (Utah) 2:26.19

4 Leek, Madison Portland 2:27.06

5 Turner, Alyssa George Fox 2:39.98

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gordon, Hailey Northwest Nazarene 5:35.54

2 Teigen, Megan Saint Martins 5:40.68

3 Schiff, Payton Westminster (Utah) 5:43.43

4 Ide, Nicole Saint Martins 6:07.34

5 Carandang, Alexis Saint Martins 6:50.81
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Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim  1 of 3

 

Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim  2 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Beatty, Jessica Utah Valley 8.91

2 Knott, Chelsey Northwest Nazarene 8.93

3 Blad, Maria Utah Valley 9.08

4 Schulz, Ashli Utah Valley 9.10

5 Irene, Moore Evergreen St. 9.20

6 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 9.23

7 MacDonald, Kellie Utah Valley 9.48

Jeffries, Allison Boise State DNS

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Beatty, Jessica Utah Valley 8.96Q 3(1)

2 Knott, Chelsey Northwest Nazarene 8.98Q 1(1)

3 Blad, Maria Utah Valley 9.05Q 1(2)

4 Schulz, Ashli Utah Valley 9.10Q 1(3)

5 Jeffries, Allison Boise State 9.11Q 1(4)

6 Irene, Moore Evergreen St. 9.18Q 2(1)

7 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 9.26Q 2(2)

8 MacDonald, Kellie Utah Valley 9.28Q 2(3)

9 Stapel, Mindy Utah Valley 9.39 3(2)

10 Petersen, Lisa Saint Martins 9.39 3(2)

11 Deck, Allison Central Washington 9.44 2(4)

12 McCluskey, Lauren Unattached 9.62 2(5)

13 Brewer, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 9.75 1(5)

14 Warren, Kawena Northwest Nazarene 9.79 3(4)

15 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 9.84 1(6)

16 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 10.13 3(5)

17 Ward, Jordan Boise State 10.15 2(6)

18 Snider, Regina Unattached 10.22 1(7)

18 Ortega, HarLee Unattached 10.22 3(6)

20 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 11.06 2(7)

21 Turner, Alyssa Westminster (Utah) 11.50 3(7)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Knott, Chelsey Northwest Nazarene 8.98Q

3 Blad, Maria Utah Valley 9.05Q

4 Schulz, Ashli Utah Valley 9.10Q

5 Jeffries, Allison Boise State 9.11Q

13 Brewer, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 9.75

15 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 9.84

18 Snider, Regina Unattached 10.22

PL Athlete Team Prelim

6 Irene, Moore Evergreen St. 9.18Q

7 Banfro, Tianna Central Washington 9.26Q

8 MacDonald, Kellie Utah Valley 9.28Q

11 Deck, Allison Central Washington 9.44

12 McCluskey, Lauren Unattached 9.62

17 Ward, Jordan Boise State 10.15

20 MacInnes, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 11.06
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Women's 60m Hurdle Prelim  3 of 3

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Women's High Jump

 

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Beatty, Jessica Utah Valley 8.96Q

9 Stapel, Mindy Utah Valley 9.39

10 Petersen, Lisa Saint Martins 9.39

14 Warren, Kawena Northwest Nazarene 9.79

16 Dyk, Janessa Northwest Nazarene 10.13

18 Ortega, HarLee Unattached 10.22

21 Turner, Alyssa Westminster (Utah) 11.50

PL Team Final Pts

1 Utah Valley A 4:00.59

2 Northwest Nazarene A 4:08.93

3 Utah Valley B 4:09.13

4 Northwest Nazarene B 4:17.64

5 Boise State Track and Field Cl A 4:30.10

Westminster (Utah) A DNS

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 Ward, Jordan Boise State 1.72m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.77

P P P P O O XXO XXX

2 Brewer, Courtney Northwest Nazarene 1.57m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62

P P O XO XXX

3 Stapel, Mindy Utah Valley 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62

P P O P XXX

3 Strosser, Tarin Utah Valley 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P P O XXX

5 Krout, Emily Utah Valley 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P XO O XXX

6 Ortega, HarLee Unattached 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P O XO XXX

7 Young, Ellery Utah Valley 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P P XXO XXX

7 Miller, Rachel Northwest Nazarene 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P O XXO XXX

7 McCluskey, Lauren Unattached 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P O XXO XXX

10 Strohecker, Taylor Utah Valley 1.52m 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57

P XO XXO XXX

11 Warren, Kawena Northwest Nazarene 1.47m 1.42 1.47 1.52

XXP XXO XXX

Beatty, Jessica Utah Valley NH 1.42 1.47 1.52

P P XXX

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Jumping Record

1 Jolley, Ariel Utah Valley 3.00m 2.85 3.00 3.15

P O XXX

Burgeson, Lindi Northwest Nazarene NH 2.85

XXX

Booth, Ashley Utah Valley NH 2.85

XXX

Jeffries, Allison Boise State NH 2.85 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60

P P P P P XXX



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to SnakeRiverTiming #18

Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 

Women's Long Jump

 

Women's Triple Jump

 

Women's Shot Put

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Elmont, Megan Utah Valley 5.50m 5.50 5.45 5.30 5.41 5.45 5.49

2 Maus, Katherine Portland 5.46m 5.26 5.41 5.33 5.46 5.17 5.19

3 Schulz, Ashli Utah Valley 5.19m 4.93 5.19 5.00 4.98 4.83 5.07

4 Ducre, Chasity Utah Valley 5.10m 5.10 4.82 4.93 4.89 FOUL 4.76

5 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 5.07m 5.07 FOUL FOUL 4.93 4.90 FOUL

6 Strosser, Tarin Utah Valley 5.05m 5.05 4.90 FOUL 4.88 FOUL FOUL

7 Irene, Moore Evergreen St. 4.96m 4.96 4.85 4.91 4.91 4.75 4.64

8 Seymour, Laura Northwest Nazarene 4.81m 4.39 4.81 4.54 4.20 4.18 4.10

9 Shaul, Carli Northwest Nazarene 4.60m 4.60 4.26 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.41

10 Lofthus, Amanda Boise State Track Club 4.32m 4.32 4.29 3.96

Hicks, Lauren Utah Valley NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Hicks, Lauren Utah Valley 11.95m FOUL 11.65 11.56 11.80 11.95 11.90

2 Ortega, HarLee Unattached 10.82m FOUL 10.82 10.70 9.91 10.41 10.62

3 Ducre, Chasity Utah Valley 10.32m FOUL 10.29 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.32

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Frere, Danielle Unattached 15.68m 2(1)

2 Bozarth, Hayli Unattached 14.84m 2(2)

3 Hutchinson, Courtney Boise State 14.11m 2(3)

4 Duhamel, Becki Central Washington 13.22m 2(4)

5 Silvester, Britlie Boise State 13.21m 2(5)

6 Rasley, Lacie Boise State 12.64m 2(6)

7 Neale, Kirby Saint Martins 12.50m 2(7)

8 Johns, Jessica UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 12.48m 2(8)

9 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 12.23m 2(9)

10 Reno, Alyssum Central Washington 11.73m 1(1)

11 Lawrence, Quiana Saint Martins 11.52m 2(10)

12 Moore, Dorothy Central Washington 11.43m 1(2)

13 Novikoff, Kahili Saint Martins 11.41m 2(11)

14 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 11.41m 1(3)

15 Reilly, Savanna Utah Valley 11.31m 1(4)

16 Lester, Sam Central Washington 11.11m 2(12)

17 Mayerl, April Saint Martins 11.03m 2(13)

18 Hutton, Becca Utah Valley 10.98m 1(5)

19 Martinez, Annie Central Washington 10.95m 2(14)

20 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 10.67m 1(6)

21 Martin, Chantil Utah Valley 10.64m 1(7)

22 McCluskey, Lauren Unattached 9.90m 1(8)

23 Sieferman, Jordan Utah Valley 9.64m 1(9)

24 Halaufia, Uinise Ofa Westminster (Utah) 9.13m 1(10)

25 Noneman, Kendra Empire Track Club 9.00m 1(11)

26 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 8.98m 1(12)

27 Thomas, Hannah Northwest Nazarene 8.91m 1(13)
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Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

Women's Weight Throw

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

10 Reno, Alyssum Central Washington 11.73m 11.73 11.31 11.06

12 Moore, Dorothy Central Washington 11.43m 10.83 11.19 11.43

14 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 11.41m 10.75 10.88 11.41

15 Reilly, Savanna Utah Valley 11.31m 11.31 10.68 10.19

18 Hutton, Becca Utah Valley 10.98m 10.42 10.69 10.98

20 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 10.67m 9.88 10.33 10.67

21 Martin, Chantil Utah Valley 10.64m 10.53 10.64 10.24

22 McCluskey, Lauren Unattached 9.90m 9.85 9.90 9.89

23 Sieferman, Jordan Utah Valley 9.64m 9.64 FOUL FOUL

24 Halaufia, Uinise Ofa Westminster (Utah) 9.13m 7.68 9.10 9.13

25 Noneman, Kendra Empire Track Club 9.00m 9.00 8.35 8.21

26 Kueffner, Justine Westminster (Utah) 8.98m 8.90 8.85 8.98

27 Thomas, Hannah Northwest Nazarene 8.91m 7.87 8.91 8.41

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Frere, Danielle Unattached 15.68m FOUL 14.93 15.68 15.17 15.23 15.46

2 Bozarth, Hayli Unattached 14.84m 14.06 14.84 14.39 FOUL FOUL 14.29

3 Hutchinson, Courtney Boise State 14.11m FOUL FOUL 14.11 13.70 FOUL FOUL

4 Duhamel, Becki Central Washington 13.22m 12.94 12.59 FOUL 13.22 FOUL 12.60

5 Silvester, Britlie Boise State 13.21m 12.63 13.21 FOUL FOUL 12.70 FOUL

6 Rasley, Lacie Boise State 12.64m 12.64 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 Neale, Kirby Saint Martins 12.50m FOUL 11.65 12.50 11.86 12.19 11.89

8 Johns, Jessica UNAT-Northwest
Nazarene

12.48m FOUL FOUL 12.48 12.16 12.23 12.29

9 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 12.23m 12.23 FOUL 11.94 FOUL FOUL 11.92

11 Lawrence, Quiana Saint Martins 11.52m 11.52 FOUL 11.18

13 Novikoff, Kahili Saint Martins 11.41m 10.75 11.41 11.24

16 Lester, Sam Central Washington 11.11m 11.01 10.17 11.11

17 Mayerl, April Saint Martins 11.03m 11.03 10.86 10.92

19 Martinez, Annie Central Washington 10.95m 10.59 10.95 10.20

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Bozarth, Hayli Unattached 18.99m 2(1)

2 Silvester, Britlie Boise State 17.50m 2(2)

3 Armstrong, Karyna Boise State 16.41m 2(3)

4 Duhamel, Becki Central Washington 16.34m 2(4)

5 Frere, Danielle Unattached 16.08m 2(5)

6 Neale, Kirby Saint Martins 15.86m 1(1)

7 Hutton, Becca Utah Valley 15.62m 1(2)

8 Rasley, Lacie Boise State 15.29m 2(6)

9 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 14.89m 2(7)

10 Hutchinson, Courtney Boise State 14.39m 2(8)

11 Novikoff, Kahili Saint Martins 13.99m 1(3)

12 Johns, Jessica UNAT-Northwest Nazarene 13.84m 2(9)

13 Moore, Dorothy Central Washington 13.64m 2(10)

14 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 13.51m 2(11)

15 Nelson, Mallory Unattached 13.41m 2(12)

16 Reilly, Savanna Utah Valley 13.28m 1(4)

18 Sarver, Lexi Northwest Nazarene 13.18m 2(13)

19 Sieferman, Jordan Utah Valley 13.08m 1(6)

20 Lawrence, Quiana Saint Martins 12.84m 1(7)

20 Youngers, Amanda Central Washington 13.28m 1(4)

21 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 12.67m 2(14)



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to SnakeRiverTiming #20

Jacksons Open 2014 (12/13/2014)	 Boise State-Jackson's Track - Nampa, ID

 

Women's Weight Throw  1 of 2

 

Women's Weight Throw  2 of 2

 

22 Martin, Chantil Utah Valley 12.65m 1(8)

23 Wade, Cassandra Northwest Nazarene 11.57m 1(9)

24 Thomas, Hannah Northwest Nazarene 9.75m 1(10)

25 Reno, Alyssum Central Washington 9.35m 1(11)

26 Noneman, Kendra Empire Track Club 9.04m 1(12)

Styrlund, Kelsie Boise State NM 1

Lester, Sam Central Washington NM 1

Rodgers, Angel Saint Martins NM 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

6 Neale, Kirby Saint Martins 15.86m FOUL 13.59 14.89 15.00 14.89 15.86

7 Hutton, Becca Utah Valley 15.62m 15.62 15.36 15.24 15.43 14.84 FOUL

11 Novikoff, Kahili Saint Martins 13.99m 13.88 FOUL 13.99

16 Reilly, Savanna Utah Valley 13.28m 12.28 13.09 13.28

20 Youngers, Amanda Central Washington 13.28m 11.90 FOUL 13.28

19 Sieferman, Jordan Utah Valley 13.08m 12.37 12.75 13.08

20 Lawrence, Quiana Saint Martins 12.84m 11.10 11.59 12.84

22 Martin, Chantil Utah Valley 12.65m FOUL FOUL 12.65

23 Wade, Cassandra Northwest Nazarene 11.57m 11.57 FOUL FOUL

24 Thomas, Hannah Northwest Nazarene 9.75m 9.75 FOUL 9.72

25 Reno, Alyssum Central Washington 9.35m 9.35 FOUL FOUL

26 Noneman, Kendra Empire Track Club 9.04m 8.23 9.04 6.81

Styrlund, Kelsie Boise State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Lester, Sam Central Washington NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Attempts

1 Bozarth, Hayli Unattached 18.99m 17.82 18.72 18.99 17.21 FOUL 18.52

2 Silvester, Britlie Boise State 17.50m 16.82 16.65 16.48 17.50 FOUL 17.33

3 Armstrong, Karyna Boise State 16.41m 16.41 FOUL FOUL

4 Duhamel, Becki Central Washington 16.34m FOUL 16.34 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Frere, Danielle Unattached 16.08m 15.97 16.08 FOUL

8 Rasley, Lacie Boise State 15.29m 15.29 FOUL 14.34 FOUL FOUL 14.42

9 Curtis, Caitlin Northwest Nazarene 14.89m 14.49 13.77 13.90 14.34 14.89 FOUL

10 Hutchinson, Courtney Boise State 14.39m 14.39 FOUL 14.38

12 Johns, Jessica UNAT-Northwest
Nazarene

13.84m FOUL 13.84 FOUL

13 Moore, Dorothy Central Washington 13.64m 13.20 13.64 13.36

14 VanValey, Taylor Northwest Nazarene 13.51m 13.51 FOUL 13.39

15 Nelson, Mallory Unattached 13.41m 13.41 FOUL FOUL

18 Sarver, Lexi Northwest Nazarene 13.18m 13.18 FOUL 13.13

21 Johnson, Kassandra Northwest Nazarene 12.67m 11.78 FOUL 12.67

Rodgers, Angel Saint Martins NM FOUL FOUL FOUL


